
S. No. Program Director / Programe Director Programe Coordinator(s) Ext # / PTCL  Official Email

1 PhD

2 MPhil-BMS

3 MDS

4 M.Sc

5 MSBE Dr. Abdur Rasheed Mr. Qamar Ahmed 2646* , 2643* abdur.rasheed@duhs.edu.pk

6
MSPT / MSAPT 

(SIPM&R B I to IX)
Prof. Nabila Najam Dr. Aftab Ahmed Murza Baig (PhD)

021-99216212 - 13 

- 14
aftab.ahmed@sipmr.edu.pk

7 MSAPT (Batch X) Mr. Faisal Yameen
Mr. Atiq ur Rehman (Prog Coord.) 

& Ms. Hafsa Paracha (Res. Coord.)
3483*, 3484*

faisal.yamin@duhs.edu.pk, 

atiqurrehman@duhs.edu.pk, 

hafsa.paracha@duhs.edu.pk

8 MSPH-PH Prof. Dr. Kashif Shafique Ms. Nadia Shah
2640*, 2641*, 

2649*

k.shafique@duhs.edu.pk, 

nadia.shah@duhs.edu.pk

9 MSPH (Nutrition) Ms. Tahreem Hussain Ms. Nadia Shah 2649*
tahreem.hussain@duhs.edu.pk, 

nadia.shah@duhs.edu.pk

10 MSPH-SBS Dr. Mansoor Ms. Nadia Shah 2650*
mansoor.mahar@duhs.edu.pk, 

nadia.shah@duhs.edu.pk

11 MSPH-HPM Dr. Shahkamal Hashmi Ms. Nadia Shah 2650*
shah.hashmi@duhs.edu.pk, 

nadia.shah@duhs.edu.pk

12 MHPE Prof. Dr. Sonia Ijaz Haider Dr. Munizah Nisar 4364*
sonia.haider@duhs.edu.pk, 

mhpe.dime@duhs.edu.pk

13 MSN Ms. Rubina Qasim Mr. Yousaf Shah 2602*
rubina.qasim@duhs.edu.pk, 

yousaf.shah@duhs.edu.pk

14
MBA/EMBA 

(Mor/Eve)
Mr. Mohammad Rizwan Mr. Mirza Kashif Baig 2659*/2230*

mohammad.rizwan@duhs.edu.pk, 

kashif.baig@duhs.edu.pk

15 MScD&E Prof. Dr. Akhtar Ali Baloch Mr. Syed Muhammad Adnan 3345*, 3267*,3347
akhtar.ali@duhs.edu.pk, 

research.nide@duhs.edu.pk

16 MPhil-PS Prof. Dr. Noor Jahan - 2432* noor.jahan@duhs.edu.pk

17 MS/MD Prof. Dr. Shuja Farrukh Mr. Muhammad Danish 5508** , 5509**

spgs@duhs.edu.pk, 

shuja.farrukh@duhs.edu.pk,  

danish.afzal@duhs.edu.pk

18
MD (Emergency 

Medicine)
Prof. Dr. Iftekhar Ahmed Mr. Muhammad Danish -

iftekhar.ahmed@duhs.edu.pk; 

spgs@duhs.edu.pk, 

danish.afzal@duhs.edu.pk

*Ojha Campus 021-99261471 - 75, **DMC Campus 021-99215754 - 7

PH: Public Health, SBS: Social Behavioral Sciences, HPM: Health & Policy Management, BMS: Basic Medical Sciences, PS: Pharmaceutical Sciences

Dr. Fazal-ur-Rehman Qazi
Dr. Ambrina (Basic), Dr. Adeel 

(Clincial), Ms. Rakhshanda

Postgraduate Program Directors and Coordinators

z.haque@duhs.edu.pk, 

ibms@duhs.edu.pk, 

muhammad.owais@duhs.edu.pk

4298*
qazi.rehman@duhs.edu.pk, 

pgsection.dikiohs@duhs.edu.pk

4032*, 4033*Prof. Dr. Zeba Haque Mr. Muhammad Owais
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